CONNECTOR PIN ASSIGNMENT
VIEW FROM THE FRONT SIDE
M12 HIDED FOR CLARITY
L + TOL. SEE TABLE 1
�50�
PIN 8PIN 1BRAD LOGO
PIN 1
PIN 4

3
2
4
SHIELD CONNECTED TO THE HOUSING
1
2
3
6
M12
WHITE-ORANGE OR WHITE
ORANGE
GREEN-WHITE OR WHITE
GREEN
SHIELD
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO L (m)
1201088462 E16A06016M250 25
1201088460 E16A06016M150 15
1201088463 E16A06016M300 30
1201088461 E16A06016M200 20
1201088464 E16A06016M350 35
1201088465 E16A06016M400 40
1201088466 E16A06016M450 45
1201088467 E16A06016M500 50
1201088468 E16A06016M550 55
1201088469 E16A06016M600 60
1201088470 E16A06016M650 65
1201088471 E16A06016M700 70
1201088472 E16A06016M750 75
1201088473 E16A06016M800 80
1201088526 E16A06016M850 85
1201088527 E16A06016M900 90
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO L (m)
1201088776 E16A06016M003 0.3
1201088777 E16A06016M006 0.6
1201088450 E16A06016M010 1
1201088451 E16A06016M020 2
1201088452 E16A06016M030 3
1201088453 E16A06016M040 4
1201088454 E16A06016M050 5
1201088455 E16A06016M060 6
1201088533 E16A06016M070 7
1201088456 E16A06016M080 8
1201088457 E16A06016M090 9
1201088458 E16A06016M100 10
1201088459 E16A06016M120 12
1201088534 E16A06016M140 14
1
A
1
A